BRUSHLESS DC FANS
■特　長　FEATURES
■構　造　STRUCTURE
フレームとインペラ
ABS/PBT アロイ
軸受け
玉軸受け 1個+滑り軸受け 1個
Frame and impeller
ABS/PBT alloy
Bearing
1 ball bearing and 1 sleeve bearing
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
F 4 1 2 R  -  1 2  L  B
シリーズ名　Series name 軸受け　Bearing
電源　Power supply
風量　Air flow
L  ：0.11 m3/min
M ：0.15 m3/min
05：DC5 V
12：DC12 V
玉軸受け　1個＋滑り軸受け　1個
1 ball bearing and 1 sleeve bearing
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
軸受け
Bearing
電　源
Power supply
型　式
Part number
B
玉軸受け ＋ 滑り軸受け
DC5 V F412R-05LB
F412R-12LB
F412R-05MB
F412R-12MB
DC12 V
DC5 V
DC12 V
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
● 低騒音 16 dB（A）
● 軽量（約 20 g）
● Low noise 16 dB (A)
● Light weight (approx. 20 g)
16 dB(A) 低騒音タイプの□40 mmファンモータ
ブラシレスDCファン F412R
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
●
●
●
●
12.2 ± 0.5
32 ± 0.5
32
 ±
 0
.5
32
 ±
 0
.5
32 ± 0.5
4 –    3.5
39
30
0
±
20
□41 ± 0.5
4 –    3.5φ
4 – C3
Air flow
Black : GND
φ
φ
F412R
BRUSHLESS DC FANS
F412R-05MB
          -12MB
風量（m /min）3
0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10 0.12 0.14 0.16 0.18 0.2
30